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A.M.E.C. 2014 Ice Racing Championships

SLS, SL, SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 2 - Tupper Lake, NY,  25 Jan 2014

Heat 1

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 78SLS4 1 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 19

2 00SLS 1 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900, black 19

3 03SL 1 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 18

4 41SL 2 Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 17

5 37aSL 3 Pete McCarthy 87 Mazda 323, red 17

6 12SL 4 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 15

7 44SL 5 Michael McGinnis 87 BMW 318i, black 13

8 46SL DNF Nick Krawczuk 86 VW Cabrio, brown 9
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A.M.E.C. 2013 Ice Racing Championships

SLS, SL, SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 2 - Tupper Lake, NY,  25 Jan 2014

Heat 2

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 78SLS4 1 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 19

2 00SLS 1 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900, black 18

3 12SL 1 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 18

4 03SL 2 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 18

5 37bSL 3 Bruce Whipple 87 Mazda 323, red 18

6 41SL 4 Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 17

7 44SL 5 Michael McGinnis 87 BMW 318i, black 15

8 46SL 6 Nick Krawczuk 86 VW Cabrio, brown 10
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A.M.E.C. 2010 Ice Racing Championships

SLS, SL, SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 2 - Tupper Lake, NY,  25 Jan 2014

Heat 3

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 78SLS4 1 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 20

2 00SLS 1 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900, black 20

3 12SL 1 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 19

4 03SL 2 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 19

5 37aSL 3 Pete McCarthy 87 Mazda 323, red 19

6 41SL 4 Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 17

7 44SL 5 Michael McGinnis 87 BMW 318i, black 16

8 46SL DNS Nick Krawczuk 86 VW Cabrio, brown DNS
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